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Plucinsl{y B.Sc Southgate Road 10, NW comer. (Proton)

hardwood trees & ever
flowing stream at the
rear. Trails to a high
ridge with panaramic
Aviews. Pine plank floors.
New greenhouse kitchen
/1 pool. Excellent well.
Inground pool & cabana.
Bank barn in excellent

PIEtl!l‘E perfect, REPRGDUCTIGN'” condition (recent floor &

4 bdrm, 3WR, “Early Canadiana” electrical)presently used for
¥ home o/l twin ponds, set far back from sheep. NE_W 4 car garage.

a quiet road on 90 rolling acres. Near Ballinafad, less than

~ 25 ac of mixed bush with stand of 12 min to Georgetown GO
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oak staircase w open risers

& twin balconies spanning
;- 3 floors. Open concept LR,
Jraised piano conservatory

& DR. Kitchen with large

& Family rm with coffered

. i . mEe sl ceiling, wall of windows
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IN GEORGETOWN! : Exqutsite Alba Stone brick, S b, opulent ensuite & wlo. Low
_ 5 A 4+washrm, 4 car gar on 1.5 acre with E 'd'll'l'j"l windows. 1000+ft

$344, 900 municipal water & nat gas! Granite, TREX deck with spa. Gor-
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hrdwd & ceramic floors. Grand foyer geous landscaping. Fab

[ k | | . ] ite floor & finel fted solid views. 20 min to airport.
end street with gorgeous kitchen chmond Hill condo ’ . i with granite floor & finely crafted soli

addition, skylight, garden doors, | $ re,t‘l‘h 2facm:;|¥. O o0 T e I DR olloks he Cre
large sunfilled principal rooms, | | 3 arium with 2 walk- || i N SN M it Rivert U] oo i
main floor famlly rﬂom/den, above OUtS SHace & gardens - i : "?‘f' | s - . greenhouse eating area o/l
ground pool, charming front porch | Master boasts 4'pc. ensuite with | T a0 i s B SR i fthe Credit! Large MBR
- E ’ : oot e, ST = Rwith whirltub & w/o to
with view of large mature front yard, | huge soaker tub & separate | T e e £ . e
finished rec room in basement, | | shower & large walk-in closet. | i L. ]y Loree iy
: | S 0 e B N T I\ ¢ = vith FP, picture windows
ha:'_il;iwo?]qt ﬂc;ﬂrs, 100 amp servg;i Located off ange St. N. of Hwy. Sas T S o Soar & wio o yard & river
a littie DIt o1 yesteryear . L 7. Call Jodie* today. 04- 283-99 | - sarage on gorgeous 5.45 ac parcel with Unigue & rare property.
| Jodie* thﬂy for more details. TR i (o~ (V0 _ i & . 180ft frontage on the Credit River! Perfect for lovers of natu-

: . . -— ] : - eV Tniting foyer. Den. LR (natural gas ral areas & wild life. Mun
e, e e FP) o/l stocked pond with island! water & cable available.

Fabulous century home on dead | .
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4 Beautifully fin lower leve
3 w huge fam rm w brick

Local/Toronto | e 874 3040 Tony M aan i i ¥ = .' o il FP w insert, sitting rm & Georgetown: 3 bdrm, 2WR, on large pie

2nd kit. L shaped sun rm. shaped lot o/1 treed park. Hardwd floors.
Double det garage, Cﬂ_"" Many new vinyl windows. Fam rm with
port, driveshed, rabbit 8,ine wainscotting, gas FP, b/i cabinets.

B ETrE R THAN N EW : , 1ls: - ; . barn & inground pool. BCAC & CVAC. Fenced yd. Cedar deck.
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$239,900 e "\ Fabulous rock/brick home

5 s G G on ~ 50 acres o/l pond &
Premium lot, less than three e ~ InilstoW. Large foyer

: - Rhigh ceilings; huge Fam
years old, backing onto open 1 rm with FP & wio to

fields, open concept, great e P BNE e
location, an immaculate two F - Ll > el T ¢ Bl ensuites): 5 WR (2 with
tory 3 bedroom home with a gamind 0, @hemesed Whirl tubs); library & 2
story 3 . o s fin rec rms. 3 car gar & 2 B Acton: 0.144 acres (160ft x 28.47ft)
dOUble car gafage, tOnS Of ' e e o i bdrms built with insulated® yacant commercial parcel of land at
P | = o - e ; : e § concrete forms & radiant Bhe corner of Main St. N (Hwy 25/7) &
Epgri‘?e?’_ kltChen' kand - : Fﬁ o o o RER S heat,.ﬂlacksﬁi'alnuttmﬁ: Elizabeth St, adjacent to convenience
reakiast area oOveriooking g e e e on 30 ac. Swim-in pond. Bsiore,  Assessed at $60,000. $59,900
the 1f|EldS., gas flreplace, s e W RIS e A One of Caledon’s finest
walking distance to all the | LR T o race horse facilities with
-amenities. Call Mary* or ' = R L e aa &i?r:i];:al;rfﬁm
Tony* to view. e | . Mg v T . PP barn. 3 tracks(5/8 mi ov:
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GEIINGS, Mapio-1a0Is, gré: trailers. Fairly flat land. B Acton core at the corner of Hwy 25 &

main floor famlty room, eat-in W of Airport Rd, S of 9. BKnox St. 1/2 ac next to mall. $624.900.

kitchen, Corian countertop, e a—— m— ;

lkea cabinets, large o\ Gorgeous treed 26.75acres |l #~ Znned Ml

bedrooms with hardwood \ * Y with 16 Mile Creek. ~5

floors, newer furnace, puss R _ ~ - IminNof401 off Hwy 25 Outside Sturage

breakers, Cvac, rental water ; _:.ff- s e, el g P Prick B

softener. Main floor laundry, o : = 4

: | Underground hydro. Con-
fruit trees, mature garden, P T o Bl crite verandab. 4 bars,
commerclall 50 year roof, hot | & e ' '] 3+WR, main lev Fam rm.
water radiator gas heat. & . _ Home renovated 4 yrs ago 8 N
Across from ‘GO’ station. ': * § Hi-eff FAP furnace. Shop/8 Erin:2 Hi-Teck indus facilities; 14,400
Outside needs some work. . ] garage: ~18.6ftx 32.35ft W sq i (~800 sq ft office), 1.37 ac. Crane
Call Tony* or Mary* Maan. e raog . J w insul double gar door. 8 rajls for 3 ton. Infrared nat gas radiant

04-253-03 S w” Excel well. ~1 ac fenced. B heat. 16’clear. 7 drive-in doors. 3 WRs.

Haltﬂn HlllS' 7899 15 Slde Rd ~ 8 min to Milton GO, ¥ 600 volts, 200 amps, 3 phase. Security.

*Sales Rer Exposlng your property to over 20,000 agents through the Toronto Real Estate Board *Sales Rep.




